St. Theresa Scrip

Scrip order dates for the 2017 — 2018 school year.

e PLEASE completely fill out the attached order form with purchaser’s name, phone
number, and delivery method. If the coordinator is unable to contact you and there is an
issue with the order, the order will be held or returned for clarification - delaying the gift card
order. Phone calls will not be made to inform you that your cards have arrived. Any
orders that do not specify delivery will be held at the school office for pick up.

e Completed orders will be available one week after the order is place, i.e. this Thursdays

order will be available next Thursday.

Completed order forms and payment (checks payable to St. Theresa School) can be placed in the
Wednesday communication folder for delivery to the office, however all orders must be in the

office by 10:00am on the day of the order to insure delivery for the following week.

Order Delivery
Thurs. Sept. 75" —---eeeee—- Sept. 14"
Thurs. Sept. 215" ----------- Sept. 28"
Thurs. Oct. 5" ---meeeeeeenna- Oct. 12"
Thurs. Oct. 19" ---eemeeeeev Oct. 26"
Thurs. Nov. 2™ - Nov. 9™
Thurs. Nov 9™ -eeeeeeeeeeeev Nov 16™

Thurs. Nov 30" -----—ee—-——- Dec. 7"
Thurs. Dec. 7" <o Dec. 14"
Thurs. Dec. 14" cooemeeeee- Dec. 21°

No Order Thurs. Dec. 21%' (Christmas)

Order Delivery
Thurs. Jan. 4" —eeeeeee- Jan. 11"
Thurs. Jan. 18" ——emeeemme- Jan. 25™
Thurs. Feb. 15 —mmmmmmeeee- Feb. 8"
Thurs. Feb. 15" —-----——--- Feb. 22"
Thurs. Mar. 15 -—-meeemmme- Mar. 8™
Thurs. Mar. 15" c—eemeeeeee- Mar. 22"

Thurs. Apr. 12" ——eeeeeeeo- Apr. 19"
Thurs. Apr. 26" ------meeeeev May 3"

Thurs. May 10™ ----eeeeeeeev May 171"
Thurs. May 24™ - May 31°

No Order Thurs. May 31°

(End of school ®))



